Kenmore West-PlayerCumulativeReport-11/2/2013

Rushing
Name G

ALEX

PRICE
TERELL

FORD
JAYSON

TAYLOR
DEANGEL

© 4
WALKER-

JOHNSON
DAVION

JONES
DEON

VANVOLK 1

ENBURG
ADAM

FRON

Passing
Name G

ADAM

FRON
ALEX

PRICE
DEANG

ELO
WALKE

2
R-
JOHNS

ON
DEON

VANVO
LKENB
URG

Receiving
Name G

TERELL

FORD
WHITE

TRENT
NICHOLA

S 9
WOJNAR

Cmp
78

4

Att
197

20

15

10

62

Att
172

Rec

17

23

15

Yds
964

157

58

23

22

-15

Yds
1289

160

32

Yds
409

342

253

TD

Avg
4.9

7.9

3.9

2.3

11.0

15

Int

Avg
24.1

14.9

16.9

Lng
67

44

15

14

23

32

Lng
80

72

32

Lng
74

36

72

D
17

YPG
143

26

16

TD

YPG
107.1

17.4

9.7

5.8

22.0

3.0

-1.7

Pct  QBR

45.3% 113.2

44.4 % 2449

50.0% 349.4

0.0% 0.0

YPG
45.4

48.9

28.1
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ALEX

PRICE
JAYSON

TAYLOR
TYLER

HUGHEY
WILLIAM

RUSCH

Total Offense
Name G

ADAM

FRON
ALEX

PRICE
TERELL

FORD
JAYSON

TAYLOR
DEANGELO

WALKER- 4

JOHNSON
DAVION

JONES
DEON

VANVOLKE 2

NBURG
WHITE

TRENT
NICHOLAS

WOJNAR
TYLER

HUGHEY
WILLIAM

RUSCH
Kicking
Name

BRANDON SALAS
DAVION JONES

Punting
Name Num

DEON
VANVOLKE 38
NBURG

12 206
12 204
3 54
1 13
Plays
234
206
20
15
12
2
3
0
0
0
0
FGM-A
1-1
0-1
Yds
1068

17.2

17.0

18.0

13.0

Rush -
Yards

62 - -15

197 - 964

20 - 157

15-58

10 - 23

Avg

28.1

Pass - Yards Total Yards

172 - 1289

80

45

30

13

9-160

0-0

Lng

63

1274

1124

157

58

55

22

XPM-A
5-10

120

22.9

20.1

18.0

13.0

YPG

141.6

124.9

17.4

6.4

13.8

22.0

15

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Blk
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Kick Returns
Name Num

TERELL

FORD

ALEX PRICE 12
JAYSON

TAYLOR
WHITE

TRENT
CHARLIE

MANZELLA

14

Punt Returns
Name Num

ALEX PRICE 10
TERELL

FORD
JAYSON

COLEMAN

All Purpose Yards
Name G

ALEX

PRICE
TERELL

FORD
WHITE

TRENT
NICHOL

AS 6 0

WOJNAR
JAYSON

TAYLOR
ADAM

FRON
DEANGE

LO
WALKER
JOHNSO

N
TYLER

HUGHEY
WILLIAM

RUSCH

Rush
964

157

58

125

37

Yds
439
267
17

12

Yds
31

28

Rec

206

409

342

253

212

54

13

KR
267

439

12

17

Avg
314
22.3
17.0

4.0

0.0

Avg
3.1

3.5

0.0

PR

31

28

Lng
90
52
17

12

Lng
17

17

Int

Total
1468

1033

354

253

287

125

37

54

13

TD

2

0

0

0

0

TD

0

0

0
YPG
163.1
114.8
50.6
42.2
47.8
17.9
12.3
18.0
13.0
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DEON
VANVOL
KENBUR
G
DAVION
JONES

Scoring
Name

ALEX PRICE
TERELL FORD
NICHOLAS

WOJNAR
WHITE TRENT
BRANDON

SALAS
JAYSON

TAYLOR
ADAM FRON

22

TYLER HUGHEY 1

Defense
Name

WHITE

TRENT
NICHOLAS

WOJNAR
ALEX PRICE
JAYSON

TAYLOR
TERELL

FORD
ANTHONY

CATANIA

Interceptions
Name

TERELL FORD

Total Tackles

NICHOLAS WOJNAR

ALEX PRICE
WHITE TRENT

JAYSON TAYLOR

ANTHONY CATANIA

Solo

0

- O O OO

o O

Assist

0

R R R NNOZ

0
0

Kick PAT

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0
Sack
0
0
0
0
0
0

3.0

22.0

114

TFL
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